
Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

08:28 1A Ellie Paintin 275980 Gucci-K 46665 305 164 71.3 58 1

08:21 1B Darren Barrett Classic Continental 301 154 66.95 54 2

08:00 1B Alix Palmer Stormhill Final Fling 342 150 65.21 52 3

08:42 1A Caroline Hytch 261165 Thai Hoe 54488 299 146 63.47 50 4

08:35 1A Fiona Reddick 192066 Coumroe Floss 5290284 325 145 63.04 52 5

08:07 1B Catherine Taylor Fhin 314 144 62.6 50 6

08:49 1B Fiona Carson Cruise Control 344 136 59.13 48

08:14 1B Cora Vacher Get in the Pink 313 131 56.95 46

7 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

08:07 2A Kim Buttery 289779 Vicky 54148 340 R R R R R

09:24 2A Helen Bell 297666 Dreadnaught 46327 318 HC HC HC

08:56 2B Darren Barrett Classic Continental 301 158 71.81 58 1

09:03 2A Ellie Paintin 275980 Gucci-K 46665 305 156 70.9 56 2

08:00 2A Helen Bell 297666 Nortons Prospect 53507 317 152 69.09 56 3

08:14 2A Sherrie Dalton 345911 Vettorious 345911 334 148 67.27 54 4

08:42 2B Catherine Taylor Fhin 314 144 65.45 52 5

08:28 2B Cindy Wells Cornelius Fudge 255637 338 142 64.54 52 6

08:49 2B Cora Vacher Get in the Pink 313 135 61.36 50

08:35 2A Molly Smith Mascara 350 134 60.9 50

09:10 2A Fiona Reddick 192066 Coumroe Floss 5290284 325 134 60.9 48

09:17 2A Caroline Hytch 261165 Thai Hoe 54488 299 133 60.45 48

08:21 2A Vicki Martin 274089 Ciaras Diamond 54496 329 120 54.54 46

15 MINS

BRITISH DRESSAGE - FRIDAY 9TH DECEMBER
CLASS 1: PRELIM 15 ARENA B: JUDGE: DEBBIE TATE

CLASS 2: PRELIM 19   ARENA A: JUDGE: DENA GREEN



Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

10:13 3 Michelle Thurlow 285463 Dominion Conquest 23741 O 333 - - -

10:48 3 Dayrl Ware 184420 Con Calypso 49491 O 341 187 69.25 64 1 1

09:31 3 Elli Darling 344460 Catherston Nutcracker O 295 178 65.92 61 2

10:27 3 Victoria Jade Lawson 288764 The Kings Bishop 45069 O 296 174 64.44 57 3

10:06 3 Mary Fuller 176125 Hanibal Birkely 44588 O 348 151 55.92 54 4

09:03 3 Kim Buttery 289779 Vicky 54148 R 340 R R R R R

10:41 3 Darren Barrett Jimmy Shoo R 302 182 67.4 61 1 2

10:20 3 Rebecca Hilton 345130 Hillviewfarm Muddled Up 367170 R 315 178 65.92 60 2

09:52 3 Laura Mitchell Ankie R 294 169 62.59 55 3

09:59 3 Louise Treneman 370118 Martleaves Lady Model 54227 R 331 169 62.59 55 3

09:24 3 Cindy Wells Cornelius Fudge 255637 R 338 169 62.59 54 5

09:38 3 Emma Kidman 135739 Air Cruise 24877 R 330 168 62.22 56 6

09:10 3 Sherrie Dalton 345911 Vettorious 345911 R 334 163 60.37 54

09:45 3 Jim Rawlinson 356883 Vasco IV 50185 R 324 161 59.62 54

09:17 3 Vicki Martin 274089 Ciaras Diamond 54496 R 329 151 55.92 51

10:34 3 Lucie Smith Molly R 350 149 55.18 51

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

10:50 4 Michelle Thurlow 285463 Dominion Conquest 23741 O 333 WD WD WD WD WD

10:02 4 Elli Darling 344460 Catherston Nutcracker O 295 191 65.86 59 1

09:46 4 Leila Loveday 269433 Simply Truffle 52813 O 316 190 65.51 60 2

11:06 4 Victoria Jade Lawson 288764 The Kings Bishop 45069 O 296 185 63.79 59 3

10:42 4 Mary Fuller 176125 Hanibal Birkely 44588 O 348 169 58.27 54 4

09:54 4 Helen Bell 297666 Dreadnaught 46327 R 318 195 67.24 60 1 1

10:58 4 Rebecca Hilton 345130 Hillviewfarm Muddled Up 367170 R 315 194 66.89 61 2 2

10:10 4 Emma Kidman 135739 Air Cruise 24877 R 330 193 66.55 60 3

10:18 4 Jim Rawlinson 356883 Vasco IV 50185 R 324 179 61.72 57 4

11:14 4 Darren Barrett Jimmy Shoo R 302 176 60.68 57 5

10:34 4 Louise Treneman 370118 Martleaves Lady Model 54227 R 331 175 60.34 54 6

10:26 4 Laura Mitchell Ankie R 294 174 60 55

30 mins

CLASS 3: NOVICE 23    ARENA B: JUDGE: DEBBIE TATE

CLASS 4:NOVICE 39   ARENA A: JUDGE: DENA GREEN



Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

11:35 5 Sarah Wrigley 22934 Royal Rispe 43532 O 309 R R R R R

11:14 5 Michaela Fowles 335762 Tobiastrotwood 25861 O 304 185 63.79 52 1

11:00 5 Amanda Spruce R 346 WD WD WD WD WD

11:28 5 Sarah Wright 207900 Jez 34676 R 297 208 71.72 60 1 1

11:07 5 Emma Holmes 244392 Wouldknot 50687 R 345 172 59.31 48 2

11:21 5 Sadie Smith 342130 Highpoint McCauley 28897 R 306 171 58.96 48 3

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

12:31 6 Sarah Wrigley 22934 Royal Rispe 43532 O 309 228 67.05 54 1 2

11:56 6 Mary Fuller 176125 Kodaxie Mist 36034 O 347 220 64.7 52 2

11:49 6 Leila Loveday 269433 Simply Truffle 52813 O 316 205 60.29 48 3

12:10 6 Michaela Fowles 335762 Tobiastrotwood 25861 O 304 196 57.64 48 4

12:38 6 Amanda Spruce R 346 WD WD WD

12:45 6 Jo Lawrence 220590 Clever Trevor II 47356 R 327 WD WD WD

12:24 6 Sarah Wright 207900 Jez 34676 R 297 253 74.41 62 1 1

11:42 6 Mark Sampson 38679 Glucksbringer 21038 R 322 212 62.35 50 2

12:03 6 Emma Holmes 244392 Wouldknot 50687 R 345 196 57.64 48 3

12:17 6 Sadie Smith 342130 Highpoint McCauley 28897 R 306 196 57.64 46 4

20 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

11:51 7 Sarah Williamson 11959 Argyve 33234 R 292 218 66.06 54 2

11:58 7 Anne Tuff 127884 Donnerspring 31361 R 323 220 66.66 54 1

12:05 7 Becky Belshaw Lenninger R 336 210 63.63 52 3

12:12 7 Ida de Fouw 115983 Willem van Oranje 42357 R 337 WD WD WD WD WD

12:19 7 Mark Sampson 38679 Glucksbringer 21038 HC 322

7 MINS

CLASS 6: ELEM 53   ARENA B: JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 7:PYO - MED 69   ARENA A: JUDGE: DENA GREEN

CLASS 5: ELEM 43   ARENA B: JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER



Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

12:33 8 Sarah Williamson 11959 Argyve 33234 R 293 207 66.77 54 1 1

12:47 8 Anne Tuff 127884 Donnerspring 31361 R 323 196 63.22 52 2

12:40 8 Mary Fuller 176125 Kodaxie Mist 36034 R 347 195 62.9 52 3

12:54 8 Becky Belshaw Lenninger R 336 192 61.93 50 4

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

13:12 9 - A105 Debbie Tate 39721  Fernhill Mo 49028 291 234 65 39 1 1

13:19 9 - FEI YR Ruth Hole 253189 Bernwode Brokat 27887 HC 320 262 67.17 40

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

13:26 10 Heather Lonsdale 236756 Onassis 20903 T 339 247 65 39 1 1

7 mins

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

13:40 11 Alex Crowhurst Willow 312 105 58.33 49 2

13:47 11 Jane Nelmes Joss 311 180 63.33 54 1

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

13:54 12 Clare Hole 297984 Bernwode Chantal 25341 O 321 116 64.44 58 1

14:57 12 Sally Wilkin  246859 Unico II  50375 O 307 114 62.22 59 2

14:22 12 Christine Collett 275387 Wendel VS 44297 R 343 136 75.55 68 1 1

14:43 12 Mary Dawson 96806 Cyrus III 49679 R 335 131 72.77 66 2 2

14:50 12 Rebecca Jackson 178870 Colin I 49914 R 328 130 72.22 66 3

14:36 12 Karen Froud 200336 Texas Rose II 33582 R 303 124 68.88 63 4

14:15 12 Anna Cook 318418 Oldwood Chieftain R 326 123 68.33 63 5

14:29 12 Debra Kotak 86630 Atila 52839 R 300 111 61.66 57 6

14:08 12 Jane Nelmes Joss R 311 105 58.33 52

14:01 12 Alex Crowhurst Willow R 312 102 56.66 50

10 mins

CLASS 12: DTM NOVICE ARENA B:   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 9: PYO -AM 92/96/A102/105 ARENA B:   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 10: PSG ARENA B:   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 11: DTM PRELIM ARENA B:   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 8: MED 71   ARENA A: JUDGE: DENA GREEN



Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

16:10 13 Margaret Phizacklea 180483 Coole Contender 44624 HC 298 186 77.5 96 hc hc

15:35 13 Ida de Fouw 115983 Willem van Oranje 42357 O 337 wd wd wd wd wd

16:03 13 Sally Wilkin  246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 O 308 188 78.33 99 1

15:14 13 Sally Wilkin  246859 Unico II  50375 O 307 171 71.25 87 2

15:21 13 Sarah Wrigley 22934 Royal Rispe 43532 O 309 153 63.75 78 3

16:17 13 Rebecca Jackson 178870 Colin I 49914 R 328 162.00 67.5 84 1

15:42 13 Christine Collett 275387 Wendel VS 44297 R 343 159 66.25 78 2

15:28 13 Jo Lawrence 220590 Clever Trevor II 47356 R 327 157 65.41 78 3

15:49 13 Debra Kotak 86630 Atila 52839 R 300 153 63.75 78 4

15:56 13 Karen Froud 200336 Texas Rose II 33582 R 303 147 61.25 72 5

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. SCORE % COLLS PLACE OP

16:38 14 - MED Margaret Phizacklea 180483 Coole Contender 44624 O 298 246 76.87 125 1 1

16:45 14 - MED Sally Wilkin  246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 R 308 223 69.68 116 1

16:31 14 - AM Janet Betterman 11851 Betelgeuse 24953 319 219 73 119 1

16:24 14 - AM Heather Lonsdale 236756 Onassis 20903 339 213 71 109 2

16:52 14 - PSG Sarah Coulton 29246 Leviton 46547 332 117.5 58.75 57 3

CLASS 13: DTM ELEM ARENA B:   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 14: DTM PYO ARENA B:   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER


